HEIBEI XIONGAN SHARE TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
Make handling easier!
SAFETY INSTRUCTIONS
Make handling easier!
1. General information
Hoists, whether integrated or hooked into the trolley, are used solely for the raising
and
lowering of loads.

(t)
No.of
load
chain
fall lines
I-Beam
width
(m)
Dimension(mm)
B H-min D
HBSQ-Z -0.5 0.5 2.5 0.75 1 75-125 245 310 30
HBSQ-Z -1 1 2.5 1.5 1 75-125 245 330 43
HBSQ-Z -2 2 2.5 3 2 100-150 275 410 50
HBSQ-Z- 3 3 2.5 4.5 2 100-150 350 480 63
HBSQ-Z -5 5 2.5 7.5 2 125-175 380 650 65
HBSQ-Z-7.5 7.5 2.5 11.2 3 124-203 420 750 72
HBSQ-Z-10 10 2.5 12.5 4 125-180 420 755 77
HBSQ-Z-20 20 2.5 25 8 136-203 760 950 106
Make handling easier!
HBSQ-ZA Combined Series
Model Capacity(t)
Lifting
height
(m)
Test
load
(t)
No.of
load
chain
fall lines
I-Beam
width (F)
(m)
Dimension(mm)
B Hmin D
HBSQ-ZA -0.5 0.5 2.5 0.75 1 90-120 245 470 30
HBSQ-ZA-1 1 2.5 1.5 1 90-120 245 496 43
HBSQ-ZA -2 2 2.5 3 2 102-152 275 630 50
HBSQ-ZA- 3 3 2.5 4.5 2 110-165 350 800 63
HBSQ-ZA -5 5 2.5 7.5 2 122-172 380 860 65
HBSQ-ZA-7.5 7.5 2.5 11.2 3 130-210 420 1110 72
HBSQ-ZA-10 10 2.5 12.5 4 130-210 420 1130 77
HBSQ-ZA-20 20 2.5 25 8 130-210 760 1320 106
Make handling easier!
8. Annual inspections for statutory accident prevention
Type of test Test date Name/signature
of the tester Findings